
S M T W T F S Pay Date 21 Deds 25 Deds 26 Deds 22 Deds 26 Deds 23 Deds 26 Deds

1 2 3 4(H) 5 6 b Fri, 7/5/2024 26 1 23 26 No Fringe for Admin Only

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Fri, 7/19/2024 25 2
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

1 2 3 Fri, 8/2/2024 24 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Fri, 8/16/2024 23 4
18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28(C) 29(C) 30 31 a Fri, 8/30/2024  22 22 26 22 25 No Fringe for All

1 2(H) 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Fri, 9/13/2024 21 1 25 1 21 5 21 1 25 1 21 1 24 1
15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Fri, 9/27/2024 20 2 24 2 20 6 20 2 24 2 20 2 23 2
29 30

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Fri, 10/11/2024 19 3 23 3 19 7 19 3 23 3 19 3 22 3
13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Fri, 10/25/2024 18 4 22 4 18 8 18 4 22 4 18 4 21 4
27 28 29 30 31

1 2

3 4 5(C) 6 7 8 9 Fri, 11/8/2024 17 5 21 5 17 9 17 5 21 5 17 5 20 5
10 11(H) 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Fri, 11/22/2024 16 6 20 6 16 10 16 6 20 6 16 6 19 6
24 25 26 27 28(H) 29)H) 30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Fri, 12/6/2024 15 7 19 7 15 11 15 7 19 7 15 7 18 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Fri, 12/20/2024 14 8 18 8 14 12 14 8 18 8 14 8 17 8
22 23 24(H) 25(H) 26(H) 27 28 School Break 12/23/24-1/3/25

29 30 31

1(H) 2 3 4 Fri, 1/3/2025 13 9 17 9 13 13 13 9 17 9 13 9 16 9
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Fri, 1/17/2025 12 10 16 10 12 14 12 10 16 10 12 10 15 10
19 20(H) 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31 a Fri, 1/31/2025 11 15 11 11 15 11 14 No Fringe for All

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Fri, 2/14/2025 10 11 14 11 10 15 10 11 14 11 10 11 13 11
16 17(H) 18 19 20 21 22 School Break 2/17/25-2/21/25

23 24 25 26 27 28 Fri, 2/28/2025 9 12 13 12 9 16 9 12 13 12 9 12 12 12

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Fri, 3/14/2025 8 13 12 13 8 17 8 13 12 13 8 13 11 13
16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Fri, 3/28/2025 7 14 11 14 7 18 7 14 11 14 7 14 10 14
30 31

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Fri, 4/11/2025 6 15 10 15 6 19 6 15 10 15 6 15 9 15
13 14 15 16 17 18(H) 19 School Break  4/14/25-4/18/25

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Fri, 4/25/2025 5 16 9 16 5 20 5 16 9 16 5 16 8 16
27 28 29 30

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Fri, 5/9/2025 4 17 8 17 4 21 4 17 8 17 4 17 7 17
11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23** 24 c Thu, 5/22/2025 3 18 7 18 3 22 3 18 7 18 3 18 6 18
25 26(H) 27 28 29 30 31

1 2 3 4 5 6** 7 c Thu, 6/5/2025 2 19 6 19 2 23 2 19 6 19 2 19 5 19
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19(H) 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 d Fri, 6/27/2025 1 20 5 20 1 24 1 20 5 20 1 20 4 20
29 30

21 Deds 25 Deds 26 Deds 22 Deds 26 Deds 23 Deds 26 Deds
Pay Date

(H) District Holiday Notes: 
Weekend a

(C) Conference Day b
** Contingency Day c

calendar will be revised and pay dates may be effected.
d Updated: 5/21/2024

AMA Cl-10*

An additional no fringe pay check is scheduled for Adm23, Adm26 and Non-24 only on 7/5/2024.
Contigency days are scheduled for 5/23/2025 and 6/6/2025.  If additional emergency days are used, the 

Final contract paycheck for all employees for the 2024-2025 School Year will be issued 6/27/2025

2024-2025 Payroll Calendar

Adm23 Adm26
Non-24

No fringe checks are scheduled for all employees on 8/30/2024 and 1/31/2025.
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